alkoholfreie getranke

Mineralwasser still / prickelnd
Rauch Safte

Coca Cola / Fanta

cocktails
Cuba Libre

Sex on the Beach
Tequila Sunrise

Pina Colada

0,251
021
0,331

€260
€290
€350

€8,50
€850
€850
€850

bier
Stiegl Goldbrau
Stiegl Radler

wein & sekt

WeiBwein
Rotwein

Piccolo Sekt

spirituosen
L CEICIN

Bacardi Superior
Vodka Absolut
Jack Daniels Whiskey

Tequila

FHovesly

BAR

0,331
0,331

0,251
0,251
021

Ll
Ll
4l
Ll
Ll

€350
€350

€500
€500
€7,00

€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€ 4,50
€5,50
€3,50



snacks

Erdnussriegel

Pringles
Manner-Schnitten
Milka Tender
Twix

Balisto Beere

40 g

Raffaello 4 Stiick

Erdniisse

FHovesly

40g

€200
€200
€150
€200
€150
€150
€200
€200





